

NH-31 Talib ke Char to Madarsa tak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

— FOR 2020 —

_____ *Boys'* _____ DIVISION

_____ *Boys'* _____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1155A

Nelba Cant.

This is to certify that the MD
Certificate (as computerized print)
page that has been issued to
Mr. By RWDWS Subdivision
Baysi.

And
12/12/20

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Baisi

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Baysi DIVISION

Baysi SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1155A

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Restored Measurement</u>					
Name of work - <u>Part 'A' / FDR / Temporary</u>					
<u>Restored</u>					
Name of Road - <u>NH-31 Talib ke ghar</u>					
<u>to Madarba Tak.</u>					
Agency -					
Authority - <u>E.E. RMD Baisi</u>					
length - <u>1.150 KM</u>					
Scale of entry -					

- (i) P/W Brick Bats including spreading
Laying compacting with C.L Hammer
all complete job as per specification
and Direction of --- E/W.

$$\begin{aligned}
 & 1 \times 30.0 \times \frac{1.50 + 2.0 + 1.0}{3} \times \frac{1.50 + 6.50}{2} \\
 & \times \frac{3.30 + 2.70 + 2.30 + 1.70}{4} = 600.00 \text{ m}^3 \\
 & (4 \times 30.0 + 10.0) \times \frac{1.50 + 1.0 + 1.20 + 1.0 + 1.6 + 1.80}{7} \\
 & \times \frac{1.54 + 3.38}{2} \times \frac{1.6 + 1.40 + 1.90 + 1.80}{6} \\
 & + \frac{1.75 + 1.30}{6} = 583.05'' \\
 & 1 \times 33.50 \times \frac{1.50 + 1.80 + 2.10}{3} \times \frac{1.80 + 4.56}{2} \\
 & \times \frac{2.50 + 2.20 + 2.0 + 1.80 + 0.70}{5} = 196.02'' \\
 & (2 \times 30.0 + 12.0) \times \frac{2.0 + 2.50 + 3.50 + 4.0}{4} \times \frac{3.0 + 5.54}{2} \\
 & \times \frac{1.70 + 2.0 + 2.30 + 2.10 + 1.75 + 1.40 + 0.60}{7}
 \end{aligned}$$

Continuation

= 520.45''

Amel
26/11/2020
E.E.

Continuation

gdnish
26.11.2020
70)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① P/V Brick Bat including spreading laying compacting with c.s. Hammer all complete job as per specification and direction of -- E/I					
vide Page No (2) - 2382.06m ³ @R 1717.37/m ³ = <u>R 40,90,861.20</u>					
② P/V and laying Reinforced cement concrete pipe NP ₃ as per design.					
vide Page No (2) - 7.50m @R 4432.83/m = <u>R 33,246.20</u> <u>R 41,24,107.20</u>					
Add G.S.T @ 12% - <u>R 4,94,892.20</u>					
Add Labour cess @ 1% - <u>R 41,241.20</u>					
Add S. Fee @ 10% - <u>R 3,64,560.20</u> <u>R 49,64,800.20</u>					
24/21 24/21 E.C 24/21 02.04.21 E.C					